Solid insulated bus bar type TPL
Cast-resin bus bar type TKL
TECHNICAL
CATALOGUE
Sales Department:
007-812-340-01-55, ext. 214

1250 41 16 31,64 218 49,4
Al
40 - 48 220 210 3,4
TPLA-1,2-1600-51 1600 51 20 23,01 204 58,9 50 - 58 250 215 5,3
TPLA-1,2-2000-51 2000 51 20 18,15 193 72,6 60 15 68 315 330 5,7
TPLA-1,2-2500-64 2500 64 25 12,58 174 78,6 80 15 88 315 440 8,3
TPLA-1,2-3150-81 3150 81 31,5 9,68 160 96,1 100 15 108 325 450 10,8
TPLA-1,2-4000-102 4000 102 40 7,92 149 126,7 120 15 128 350 610 13,4
TPLA-1,2-5000-128 5000 128 50 6,18 135 154,4 150 15 158 400 625 17,2
TPLA-1,2-6500-161 6500 161 63 4,49 117 178,4 200 15 208 450 650 23,5
TPLA-12-1250-64
7,2; 12
1250 64 25 31,9 204 50,0
Al
40 - 65 220 210 6
TPLA-12-1600-128 1600 128 50 23,2 190 59,5 50 - 75 250 215 8,4
TPLA-12-2000-161 2000 161 63 18,32 179 73,5 60 15 85 315 330 11,2
TPLA-12-2500-161 2500 161 63 12,68 160 79,5 80 15 105 315 440 12
TPLA-12-3150-161 3150 161 63 9,77 146 97,1 100 15 125 325 450 16,4
TPLA-12-4000-255 4000 255 100 8,0 135 128,3 120 15 145 350 610 20
TPLA-12-5000-255 5000 255 100 6,24 121 156,5 150 15 175 400 625 24
TPLA-12-6500-255 6500 255 100 4,55 103 193 200 15 225 450 650 34,2
TPLA-24-1250-64
24
1250 64 25 32,02 204 50,2
Al
40 - 70 220 210 6,7
TPLA-24-1600-128 1600 128 50 23,3 190 59,8 50 - 80 250 215 9,2
TPLA-24-2000-161 2000 161 63 18,4 179 73,9 60 15 90 315 330 12,2
TPLA-24-2500-161 2500 161 63 12,73 160 79,8 80 15 110 315 440 13,1
TPLA-24-3150-161 3150 161 63 9,81 146 97,6 100 15 130 325 450 17,8
TPLA-24-4000-255 4000 255 100 8,04 135 129,1 120 15 150 350 610 21,6
TPLA-24-5000-255 5000 255 100 6,27 121 157,4 150 15 180 400 625 29,6
TPLA-24-6500-255 6500 255 100 4,58 103 194,1 200 15 230 450 650 36,8
TPLA-36-1250-64
36
1250 64 25 32,27 204 50,6
Al
40 - 80 220 210 8,4
TPLA-36-1600-128 1600 128 50 23,48 190 60,4 50 - 90 250 215 11,1
TPLA-36-2000-161 2000 161 63 18,56 179 74,6 60 15 100 315 330 12,2
TPLA-36-2500-161 2500 161 63 12,83 160 80,5 80 15 120 315 440 15,6
TPLA-36-3150-161 3150 161 63 9,89 146 98,5 100 15 140 325 450 20,9
TPLA-36-4000-255 4000 255 100 8,11 135 130,5 120 15 160 350 610 26,4
TPLA-36-5000-255 5000 255 100 6,33 121 159,2 150 15 190 400 625 32,5
TPLA-36-6500-255 6500 255 100 4,62 103 196,3 200 15 240 450 650 43,0
*  Upon request is possible to produce bus bars with other specifications
** Allowed laying of busbars with other interphase distances
*** Excluding losses in contact joints
6

1250 41 16 29,2 230 45,6
Cu
33 - 41 220 207 7,6
TPLM-1,2-1600-51 1600 51 20 22,43 218 57,4 40 - 48 250 210 11,2
TPLM-1,2-2000-51 2000 51 20 16,73 204 66,9 50 - 58 315 215 17,5
TPLM-1,2-2500-64 2500 64 25 11,33 183 70,8 70 10 78 315 335 16,8
TPLM-1,2-3150-81 3150 81 31,5 8,47 167 84 90 10 98 325 445 22,4
TPLM-1,2-4000-102 4000 102 40 6,83 154 109,3 110 10 118 350 455 28,0
TPLM-1,2-5000-128 5000 128 50 5,24 139 131 140 10 148 400 620 36,4
TPLM-1,2-6300-161 6300 161 63 3,99 123 169,8 180 10 188 450 640 47,5
TPLM-12-1250-64
7,2; 12
1250 64 25 29,77 216 46,6
Cu
33 - 58 220 207 10
TPLM-12-1600-128 1600 128 50 22,89 204 58,8 40 - 65 250 210 14
TPLM-12-2000-161 2000 161 63 17,07 190 68,5 50 - 75 315 215 20,8
TPLM-12-2500-161 2500 161 63 11,68 169 73,3 70 10 95 315 335 21,2
TPLM-12-3150-161 3150 161 63 8,73 153 87,1 90 10 115 325 445 27,9
TPLM-12-4000-255 4000 255 100 7,07 140 113,8 110 10 135 350 455 34,5
TPLM-12-5000-255 5000 255 100 5,42 125 136.4 140 10 165 400 620 44,5
TPLM-12-6500-255 6500 255 100 3,88 106 161,4 190 10 215 450 650 61
TPLM-24-1250-64
24
1250 64 25 29,89 216 46,8
Cu
33 - 63 220 207 10,7
TPLM-24-1600-128 1600 128 50 23,0 204 59,1 40 - 70 250 210 14,7
TPLM-24-2000-161 2000 161 63 17,15 190 68,8 50 - 80 315 215 21,7
TPLM-24-2500-161 2500 161 63 11,77 169 74 70 10 100 315 335 22,3
TPLM-24-3150-161 3150 161 63 8,8 153 87,9 90 10 120 325 445 29,3
TPLM-24-4000-255 4000 255 100 7,14 140 115 110 10 140 350 455 36,1
TPLM-24-5000-255 5000 255 100 5,48 125 137,9 140 10 170 400 620 46,4
TPLM-24-6500-255 6500 255 100 3,66 103 155,8 200 10 230 450 650 68,5
TPLM-36-1250-64
36
1250 64 25 30,12 216 47,3
Cu
33 - 73 220 207 12,2
TPLM-36-1600-128 1600 128 50 23,2 204 59,7 40 - 80 250 210 15,5
TPLM-36-2000-161 2000 161 63 17,3 190 69,6 50 - 90 315 215 16,4
TPLM-36-2500-161 2500 161 63 11,93 169 75,2 70 10 110 315 335 24,7
TPLM-36-3150-161 3150 161 63 8,93 153 89,4 90 10 130 325 445 32
TPLM-36-4000-255 4000 255 100 7,27 140 117,5 110 10 150 350 455 39,4
TPLM-36-5000-255 5000 255 100 5,58 125 141 140 10 180 400 620 54,1
TPLM-36-6500-255 6500 255 100 3,72 103 158,9 200 10 240 450 650 75
*  Upon request is possible to produce bus bars with other specifications
** Allowed laying of busbars with other interphase distances
*** Excluding losses in contact joints
10